
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

143 

141 

209 

502 

247 

24x 

927 

942 

402 

369 

187x 

733 

946 

Name 

Jeff White 

Damian Goldsmith 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Michael Kilpatrick 

Ben Williams 

Bryce Farabee 

Raul Becerra 

Allen Eikamp 

Kavon House 

Daryl Perkins 

Timothy Rinaldi 

Jesse Sawyer 

Rodney Thomas 

Class 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Amateur Formula Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.264 

8.590 

8.984 

9.403 

19.843 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:24.443 

11:32.707 

11:33.033 

11:33.427 

11:33.846 

11:44.286 

Best Tm 

1:52.798 

1:54.378 

1:53.696 

1:54.820 

1:54.439 

1:55.783 

Status Addl2 

Rocksolid Racing,  AGV SPORT AMERICA, HVMC, Arai, dunlop 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 3:48:24 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

8.264 

Avg. Speed 

84.577 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.798 

Best Speed 

85.533 

Best Lap by 

143 - Jeff White 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:44:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 13:30 


